Key features
Compact yet rugged
4 to 20 mA Output
Cost effective
High Electrical Isolation
Excellent linearity
2 wire gauge pressure transmitter
Elite 570 Series

The 570 is a registered design.  All rights reserved 2007
Elite 570 Series
Model coding
1B: 1 bar G
2B: 2 bar G
3B: 3 bar G
5B: 5 bar G
10B: 10 bar G
20B: 20 bar G
50B: 50 bar G
100B: 100 bar G
200B: 200 bar G
400B: 400 bar G
600B: 600 bar G
T42: 1/4” BSP male (STD)
T41: 1/4” NPT male (special order)
 Optional Transmitter set
range in bar
570: Elite Gauge Pressure Transmitter
570 T42 2B 1.5bar
12mm
50mm 25mm
Body 303 st stl
27 A/F Hex
Electrical Connections: Pin 1 Positive, Pin 2 Negative
Ø 27mm